Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "HOOD" BRP ADVENTURE LX 600 ACE

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

4544

SO R )

6‘6 6‘5 64
S

34L1510



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "HOOD" BRP ADVENTURE LX 600 ACE

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 517305541 Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 mHs Red Hood
2 517305247 Cpok nocTaBku oT 21 gHs Red RH Hood
3 517305248 Cpok mocTaBk# OT 21 mHS Red LH Hood
4 517305362 Cpok noctaBku oT 21 oHA Hood Grill
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
5 250000528 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEeU NYLON PATCH M5X20
EXTRUDED PANEL NUT
6 250000079 B manuuuu M5 X 0.8
7 517305344 Cpok mocTaBk# OT 21 mHS RH Rubber Button
8 517305345 Cpok noctaBku oT 21 oHA LH Rubber Button
. SCREW-TORX BUTTON
9 235551494 CpOK IOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeU HEAD M5 X 14
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
10 233251434 CpOK IIoCTaBKH OT 25 [Heu DIN.6926
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
11 250000528 CpoK mocTaBKH OT 25 [HeR NYLON PATCH M5X20
EXTRUDED PANEL NUT
12 250000079 B manuuuu M5 X 0.8
13 517305481 Cpok nocTaBku oT 21 oHA Foam
14 517305482 Cpok nocTtaBku oT 21 IHA Foam
15 517305205 Cpok mocTaBk# OT 21 mHS Console Rear
. ECROU CONSOLE *NUT-
16 517304518 CpOK IIOCTaBK# OT 25 [Hel CONSOLE
17 517305531 Cpok mocTaBku OT 21 mHS Knob
EXTRUDED PANEL NUT
18 250000079 B manuuuu M5 X 0.8
19 517305061 CpoK 1OCTaBKH OT 25 nHel Deep Black RH Console
20 517305992 Cpok mocTaBku OT 21 mHS Indicator Support
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
21 250000528 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEeU NYLON PATCH M5X20
EXTRUDED PANEL NUT
22 250000079 B manuuuu M5 X 0.8
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
23 250000587 CpoK IocTaBKH OT 25 [HEeH NYLON PATCH M5X26
24 860201115 Cpok nocTaBku oT 21 oHS Windshield
25 517305307 Cpok mocTaBku OT 21 mHS Support
26 732610072 B manuuun NUT-PUSH
27 517302841 B manuuuu GROMMET
28 517303439 B Hanuuuu KNOB
29 250200024 Cpok 1mocTaBKH OT 25 nHel RUBBER WASHER M5
30 250200025 B manmmuuu WASHER M5
TORX-SCREW TRUSS
31 250000146 B Hanuuuu HEAD PT.K50X1
32 517303756 CpOK IIOCTaBKU OT 25 [Heu RONDELLE *GROMMET




33 517305250 Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 mHs Red RH Panel
34 517305249 Cpok nocTaBku oT 21 oHs Black RH Panel
EXTRUDED PANEL NUT
35 250000079 B manuuuun M5 X 0.8
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
36 250000528 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH NYLON PATCH M5X20
37 517305515 Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 mHs Guide Plate
38 517305251 Cpok nocTaBku oT 21 oHS Grill
39 517305484 Cpok nocTaBku oT 21 nHs Foam
40 517305485 Cpok noctaBku oT 21 oHA Foam
41 517305486 Cpok nocTtaBku oT 21 HA Foam
42 517305252 Cpok nocTaBku oT 21 oHs Red LH Panel
43 517305253 Cpok noctaBku oT 21 oHA Black LH Panel
EXTRUDED PANEL NUT
44 250000079 B manuuun M5 X 0.8
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
45 250000528 CpOK IIOCTaBK# OT 25 [Heu NYLON PATCH M5X20
46 517305515 Cpok nocTaBku oT 21 oHs Guide Plate
47 517305254 Cpok noctaBku oT 21 oHA Grill
48 517305488 Cpok nocTtaBku oT 21 IHA Foam
49 517305489 Cpok mocTaBk# OT 21 mHS Foam
50 517305490 Cpox noctaBku oT 21 oHA Foam
51 517305315 Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 oHS RH Lock Body
52 517305757 Cpok mocTaBk# OT 21 mHS Lock Arm
53 517305317 Cpox noctaBku oT 21 oHA Lock Spring
54 517306005 Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 mHs Lock Support Plate
. SCREW-SOCKET
55 205951046 CpoK IoCTaBKH OT 25 fHEeH BN.HD.1SO.7380
56 517305319 Cpok nocTaBku oT 21 oHS LH Lock Body
57 517305757 Cpok mocTaBk# OT 21 mHS Lock Arm
58 517305317 Cpox noctaBku oT 21 oA Lock Spring
59 517306005 Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 oHs Lock Support Plate
. SCREW-SOCKET
60 205951046 CpoK IOoCTaBKH OT 25 fHEH BN.HD.ISO.7380
61 517305760 Cpok nocTtaBku oT 21 HA Ecl)-lef ide Panel Bottom
62 517305761 Cpok mocTaBku OT 21 mHS ggtB ottom Lock Fixing
63 250000451 Cpok mocTasky o 35 AHeit o Flange Serew K40 x
64 517305758 Cpok nocTtaBku 0T 21 IHA i?clfide Panel Bottom
65 517305759 Cpok nocTtaBku OT 21 mHSA Il;?rtB ottom Lock Fixing
66 250000451 Cpok mocTasky o 35 AHelt Jorx Flange Serew K40 x
67 517305535 Cpok mocTasks ot 21 s gld‘? Panel Bottom Lock
pring
68 517305452 Cpok mocTtaBku OT 21 mHS Bottom Lock Sleeve




69 517305323 Cpok noctaBku oT 21 oHA Side Panel Support
70 390909100 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEeU RIVET AVEX
71 517305497 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 25 fHen I;Igczlidlamp. Includes 56 to
72 219400070 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEeU BOUCHON *CAP
. AMPOULE
73 515176274 CpoK mocTaBKH OT 25 fHen HALOGEN*BULB-HAL. H4
74 219800282 CpoK TOCTaBKH OT 25 mHel Holder Bracket
75 219800281 Cpok nocTaBku oT 21 nHs Spring
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
76 250000528 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Heu NYLON PATCH M5X20
. ECROU SERTIS. *JACK-
77 250100035 CpoK mocTaBKH OT 25 fHen NUT M5
78 250000725 Cpok nocTtaBku 0T 21 iHA Screw M4 X 16
79 517305350 Cpok mocTaBk# OT 21 mHS Cap
80 517304912 Cpok 1nocTaBKH OT 25 nHel COUVERCLE *COVER
81 517304917 CpOK IIoCTaBKU OT 25 [HeU LOQUET *LATCH
82 517305157 CpoK 1OCTaBKH OT 25 nHel JOINT ETANCHE *SEAL
83 517305095 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 25 [Hen COFFRE *TRUNK
. SUPPORT
84 517304970 Cpok 1mocTaBku 0T 25 AHen CONSOLE*SUPPORT
85 517305180 Cpok 1nocTaBKH OT 25 OHel Kprimka
86 517305148 CpOK IIOCTaBK# OT 25 [HeU CAPUCHON *CAP




